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11806

11878

11879

11873

11872

11870

11867

11866

11862

11861

11857

11856

11850

Course

B.A

B.Sc (Hons) Bio-Chemistry
B.Sc (Hons) Botany
B.Com (Hons)

B.Sc (Hons) Chemistry
B.Com

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.A (Hons) Sanskrit

B.Sc (Hons) Zoology

B.A (Hons) Psychology

B.Sc (Life Sciences)

B.A (Hons) Political Science

B.A (Hons) Philosophy

Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

3rd Cut-Off

GEN

Closed

Closed

90.00

Closed

Closed

Closed

95.25

57.66

Closed

96.00

90.00

94.25

Closed

OBC

84.00

Closed

87.00

92.75

94.00

92.75

93.00

57.00

Closed

90.75

86.00

Closed

80.00

SC

80.50

Closed

85.00

Closed

89.00

Closed

87.00

55.00

87.33

90.25

83.00

Closed

79.50

ST

80.50

89.50

80.00

83.00

85.00

Closed

83.00

55.00

83.00

Closed

80.00

88.25

79.00

PwD

Closed

89.50

87.60

84.00

85.00

77.00

87.00

54.00

88.66

89.50

87.60

Closed

78.00

Kashmiri
Migrant

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

Verified

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Status

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Acti
on
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Kashmiri Acti
ID Course Cut-Off GEN oBC SC ST PwD Migrant Verified Status on
11844 B.A (Hons) History 3rd Cut-Off 93.50 88.00 Closed Closed 86.00 NA No Not Submitted
11840 B.A (Hons) Hindi 3rd Cut-Off 81.50 77.00 77.00 77.00 Closed NA No Not Submitted
11837 B.A (Hons) English 3rd Cut-Off 95.25 90.50 89.00 Closed 87.00 NA No Not Submitted

11816 B.A (Hons) Economics 3rd Cut-Off 95,50 92.00 Closed 80.00 81.00 NA No Not Submitted




