#	ID	Course	Cut-Off	GEN	ОВС	sc	ST	PwD	Kashmiri Migrant	Verified	Status	Acti on
1	11806	B.A	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	84.00	80.50	80.50	Closed	NA	No	Not Submitted	
2	11878	B.Sc (Hons) Bio-Chemistry	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	Closed	Closed	89.50	89.50	NA	No	Not Submitted	
3	11879	B.Sc (Hons) Botany	3rd Cut-Off	90.00	87.00	85.00	80.00	87.60	NA	No	Not Submitted	
4	11873	B.Com (Hons)	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	92.75	Closed	83.00	84.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
5	11872	B.Sc (Hons) Chemistry	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	94.00	89.00	85.00	85.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
6	11870	B.Com	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	92.75	Closed	Closed	77.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
7	11867	B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics	3rd Cut-Off	95.25	93.00	87.00	83.00	87.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
8	11866	B.A (Hons) Sanskrit	3rd Cut-Off	57.66	57.00	55.00	55.00	54.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
9	11862	B.Sc (Hons) Zoology	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	Closed	87.33	83.00	88.66	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1	11861	B.A (Hons) Psychology	3rd Cut-Off	96.00	90.75	90.25	Closed	89.50	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1 1	11857	B.Sc (Life Sciences)	3rd Cut-Off	90.00	86.00	83.00	80.00	87.60	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1 2	11856	B.A (Hons) Political Science	3rd Cut-Off	94.25	Closed	Closed	88.25	Closed	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1	11850	B.A (Hons) Philosophy	3rd Cut-Off	Closed	80.00	79.50	79.00	78.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	

#	ID	Course	Cut-Off	GEN	ОВС	sc	ST	PwD	Kashmiri Migrant	Verified	Status	Acti on
1 4	11844	B.A (Hons) History	3rd Cut-Off	93.50	88.00	Closed	Closed	86.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1 5	11840	B.A (Hons) Hindi	3rd Cut-Off	81.50	77.00	77.00	77.00	Closed	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1 6	11837	B.A (Hons) English	3rd Cut-Off	95.25	90.50	89.00	Closed	87.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	
1 7	11816	B.A (Hons) Economics	3rd Cut-Off	95.50	92.00	Closed	80.00	81.00	NA	No	Not Submitted	